SARABJIT

Address: H.NO.1481 ST NO.2, ARJUN NAGAR, KARABARA
Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141008
Mobile: 91-9815064778

Computation of Income (ITR4)

PAN: PGRPS6891F Status:
Date of Birth 03/03/1968 Residential Status:
Father's Name: RAM KISHAN Gender:
Bank A/C no.: 3282342338 IFSC code:
Aadhaar Card Number:

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs’)

Business and Profession
Gross Total Income
Less: Total Deductions

Total Income (Taxable) Section 288A

Interest & Fees
Total Tax Payable
Less: Taxes Paid Self-Assessment Tax

Taxes are applicable as per normal provision
Please refer Annexure for details

Business and Profession

Particulars
Presumptive Income u/s 44AD
Net Income under the head "Business and Profession"

Rounded off from 2,60,153 as per

AY 2022-2023
Individual
Resident
Male
CBIN0280363
644055647957
2,60,153
2,60,153
0
2,60,150
+1,000
1,000
- 1,000
Amount
2,60,153
2,60,153

Section 44AD

Business nature Business code Trade Name
Other services n.e.c. 21008 BUSINESS
Particulars From Non-Digital Transactions  From Digital Transactions Total
Gross Receipt 6,16,153 68,462 6,84,615
Income u/s 44AD 2,34,138 26,015 2,60,153

Income Tax

Total Income

Basic Exemption

Income Tax (Before Tax Credit u/s 87A)
Tax Credit u/s 87A

Income Tax

2,60,150
2,50,000
508

508

0



Interest Due

1,000

234F 1,000
Tax Paid -1,000
Self Assessment Tax 1,000
Payable 0
Taxes Paid
(Self-Assessment Tax)
Self-Assessment Tax
BSR Code Date Challan No Amount
0180005 21/09/2022 01020 1,000
Bank Account Details
SI No. IFSC Code Name of the Bank Account No.
1 CBIN0280363 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 3282342338
Signature Prepared by FINANCE SUVIDHA KENDRA

For SARAB]JIT (BUILDING INDIA DIGITALLY)



