SARABJIT Address: H.NO.1481 ST NO.2, ARJUN NAGAR, KARABARA Ludbiana, PUNJAB - 141008

Audress: H.NO.1481 ST NO.2, ARJON NAGAR, KARABA Ludhiana, PUNJAB - 141008 Mobile: 91-9815064778

Computation of Income (ITR4)

PAN:	PGRPS6891F	Status:	Individual
Date of Birth	03/03/1968	Residential Status:	Resident
Father's Name:	RAM KISHAN	Gender:	Male
Bank A/C no.:	3282342338	IFSC code:	CBIN0280363
		Aadhaar Card Number:	644055647957

Tax Summary (Amount in 'Rs')

Business and Profession Gross Total Income Less: Total Deductions			2,60,153 2,60,153 0
	Total Income (Taxable)	Rounded off from 2,60,153 as per Section 288A	2,60,150
Interest & Fees			+ 1,000
Total Tax Payable			1,000
Less: Taxes Paid		Self-Assessment Tax	- 1,000
Taxes are applicable as pe Please refer Annexure fo	-		
	Business an	d Profession	
Particulars		Amoui	nt

rai uculai s	Amount	
Presumptive Income u/s 44AD	2,60,153	
Net Income under the head "Business and Profession"		2,60,153

Section 44AD

Business nature		Business code		Trade Name	
Other services n.e.c.		210	08	BUSINI	ESS
Particulars	From Non-Digital	Transactions	From Digital	Transactions	Total
Gross Receipt		6,16,153		68,462	6,84,615
Income u/s 44AD		2,34,138		26,015	2,60,153

Income Tax

Total Income	2,60,150
Basic Exemption	2,50,000
Income Tax (Before Tax Credit u/s 87A)	508
Tax Credit u/s 87A	508
Income Tax	0

Interest Due		1,000
234F	1,000	
Tax Paid		-1,000
Self Assessment Tax	1,000	
Payable		0

Taxes Paid

(Self-Assessment Tax)

Self-Assessment Tax

BSR Code	Date	Challan No	Amount
0180005	21/09/2022	01020	1,000

Bank Account Details

SI No.	IFSC Code	Name of the Bank	Account No.
1	CBIN0280363	CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA	3282342338

Signature

Prepared by FINANCE SUVIDHA KENDRA

For SARABJIT

(BUILDING INDIA DIGITALLY)